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Subject: INSET Training Calendar June 2023. 

Enclosure: Attached as Annexure 

A tentative training calendar is being released for the month of June 2023 by SCERT. The 
calendar reflects the training dates, schedule program and the trainee group. The dates have been 
finalized after detailed discussion with the different program officers and other stakeholders. 
There is no other training scheduled during these dates. The dates are subject to change in case of 
unforeseen circumstances. 
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2. PS to Director (Education), DoE, GNCTD 
3. PS to Director, SCERT, Delhi 

1. PS to Secretary (Education)/ Chairperson, SCERT, Delhi 

PA to Director Education, MCD 

CIRCULAR 

5. PA to Director, NDMC 
6. CEO,DCB 
7. Addl. DE (Schools), School Branch, DoE 
8. WIM of SCERT, Delhi 
9. OS, IT 
10. Guard File 

Date: 

(Dr. Nahàr Singh) 
Joint Director (Academic), SCERT 

:34/523 Date:. 

(Dr. Nahar Singh) 
Joint Director (Academic), SCERT 



Date

& Day

Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings

01/06/2023 Thursday Core desgin team meeting

02/06/2023 Friday EMC Training for mentor 

teachers

03/06/2023 Saturday

05/06/2023 Monday

06/06/2023 Tuesday

07/06/2023 Wednesday

08/06/2023 Thursday

09/06/2023 Friday EMC Training for all HoS

10/06/2023 Saturday

12/06/2023 Monday

13/06/2023 Tuesday DBC Master Trainers

14/06/2023 Wednesday DBC Master Trainers Core desgin team meeting

15/06/2023 Thursday

16/06/2023 Friday Mentor Teachers Training (16th 

June 2023 (Friday) and 17th June 

2023 (Saturday)

17/06/2023 Saturday

19/06/2023 Monday MCD MBC & Nominated 

Teachers Orientation 19-30 

June,2023

EMC Training for EMC 

Cordinators

20/06/2023 Tuesday core operational team meeting EMC Training for EMC 

Cordinators

21/06/2023 Wednesday EMC Training for EMC teachers

22/06/2023 Thursday EMC Training for EMC teachers

23/06/2023 Friday EMC Training for EMC teachers

24/06/2023 Saturday

26/06/2023 Monday EMC Training for EMC teachers

27/06/2023 Tuesday EMC Training for EMC teachers

28/06/2023 Wednesday DPCM EMC Training for EMC teachers

29/06/2023 Thursday

30/06/2023 Friday Mentor teachers CPD training EMC Training for EMC teachers

INSET Calendar for the month of June'2023

SCHEDULE Training Heads

Mentor Teachers Mission Buniyaad CLDP/PLDP Happiness Deshbhakti TDC Program EMC Exposures Other

CPD at IIM Ahemdabad for newly 

appointed HoS of DoE

1) Induction training for newly 

recruited teachers of DoE 2). 

INSET Vidyanjali for CRCCs at 

DIET MB on 2 June 2023. 3). 

INSET Vidyanjali for CRCCs at 

DIET BNN on 5 June 2023. 4). 

INSET Vidyanjali for CRCCs at 

DIET DG on 6 June 2023. 5). 

INSET Vidyanjali for CRCCs at 

DIET KP on 7 June 2023. 

PLDP Facilitator Selection Orientation programme on 

Learning for Co-Existential 

Living for Newly Selected 

Principals at Ahmedabad wef. 

05/06/2023 to 14/06/2023

CPD of 100 TGT Science & 

Maths at IIT Gandhi Nagar

1)Induction Training of Newly 

Recruited Teachers of DoE 

2)Orientation programme of RPs 

for STC teachers training(17th to 

18th June)

School Leadership Development 

Programme for Senior officers of 

DOE WEF. 15/06/2023 TO 

18/06/2023 at Amrita 

Vishwavidyapeetham Amritapuri 

campus Kerala

Mentor teachers CPD training Residential Programme on 

Learning for Co-Existential 

Living at Abhyudaya Sansthan 

Hapur for Dedicated, Motivated 

teachers of Directorate of 

Education( From 17th June to 

24th June 2023)

1) Training of 40 Physical 

Education Teachers (TGTs) of 

DoE at Jnana Probadhini, Nigari, 

Pune 2)CLDP Facilitator 

Development Offsite (5 days + 2 

days for travel) from 21st June to 

25th June

Training for STC Teachers

Residential Programme on 

Learning for Co-Existential 

Living at Abhyudaya Sansthan 

Hapur for Dedicated, Motivated 

MCD Officials from 26 th June to 

02 July 2023


